



2026:CGHC:15059

1

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 2170 of 2023

Smt. Rashmi Patel **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

29.03.2023	Ms. Deepali Pandey, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Sandeep Dubey, Dy. A. G. for the State. Post this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Amita